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Julie Sadler
Shayne Dicken
Carole Burgoyne
Marie Mathews
Laura Langford
Julie Sadler
Rebecca Shaw
Stacey Sheldon
Deborah Hamilton
Michelle Firkin
Amanda Williams
Laura Langford
Gemma Steventon
Joanne Bodman
Sarah Turner
Natalie Davies
Becky Love
Amanda Williams
Zoey Hill
Amy King
Maria Burbridge
Amy King
Becky Love
Sarah Turner
Rebecca Shaw
Danny Hunt
Phillip Hodson
Sarah Hadlington
Carole Burgoyne
Lorretta Garratt

Deborah Gardner

34
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Ticket No. Name

Katie Gardner
Becky Love
Margaret Fox
Zoe Parkes
Zoe Parkes
Carole Burgoyne
Rebecca Shaw
Tammy Abbott
Julie Sadler
Gemma Steventon
Natalie Davies
Danny Hunt
Deanna Baker
Terri Evans
Amanda Pitt
Sarah Turner
Katie Hinton
Julie Sadler
Amanda Powell
Lisa Hodson
Neil Hollington
Sarah Turner
Lisa Hodson
Zoe Parkes
Deanna Baker
Julie Sadler
Marie Hunt
Joanne Bodman
Angela Harrison
Rebecca Shaw
Vicky Holloway
Donna Llewellyn
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68
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Deborah Gardner
Amanda Pitt
Les Jones
Marie Mathews
Nina Walker
Carole Burgoyne
Julie Sadler
Danny Hunt
Carole Burgoyne
Samantha Kelly
Danny Hunt
Vicky Holloway
Sarah Turner
Rebecca Shaw
Marie Mathews
Gemma Steventon
Julie Smith
Danny Hunt
Deanna Baker
Stacy Gilbert
Nicola Daniels
Gemma Steventon
Lisa Hodson
Rebecca Watt
Laura Langford
Natalie Dowd
Rebecca Shaw
Donna Llewellyn
Sarah Turner
Laura Langford
Becky Love
Deborah Gardner

Total: 281

Draw: October 18, 2024 9:15 pm
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103
104
105
106
107
108
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Phillip Hodson
Sarah Hadlington
Deanna Baker
Claire Wilkinson
Shonagh Lanigan
Rebecca Shaw
Deborah Gardner
Margaret Fox
Leighann Williams
Danny Hunt
Kirsty Greensill
Deborah Gardner
Kelly Evans
Michelle Firkin
Deborah Gardner
Skye Garratt
Carole Burgoyne
Gemma Lee
Tammy Abbott
Phillip Hodson
Tracy Costin
Asy Rehman
Amanda Pitt
Kelly Evans
Lisa Hodson
Katie Hinton
Danny Hunt
Claire Arnold
Laura Langford
Marie Hunt
Carole Burgoyne

Natalie Hayward

137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Ticket No. Name

Julie Smith
Rebecca Shaw
Marie Mathews

Zoe Parkes

Lisa Hodson

Deborah Hamilton
Conroy Francis
Sarah Hadlington
Margaret Fox
Amanda Pitt
Carole Burgoyne
Carole Burgoyne
Shonagh Lanigan
Kelly Evans
Zoe Parkes
Natalie Dowd

Lisa Hodson

Michelle Riley
Natalie Dowd
Sarah Hadlington
Jordan Jones
Danny Hunt
Sarah Hadlington
Joanne Bodman
Margaret Fox
Claire Arnold

Julie Sadler
Deanna Baker

Zoe Parkes
Marie Mathews

Brodie Hill

Danny Hunt
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
201
202
203
204
205

Carole Burgoyne
Fai Parkes
Cher Bunce
Skye Garratt

Kirsty Greensill
Michelle Riley
Jo Butler
Shannon Clinton
Laura Langford
Zoe Parkes
Sarah Hadlington
Laura Langford
Rebecca Shaw
Julie Sadler
Megan Warner
Stevie Wildman
Stacy Gilbert
Gemma Steventon
Lucy Price

Stacey Sheldon

Lisa Hodson
Asy Rehman
Carole Burgoyne
Deanna Baker
Lisa Hodson

Siobhan Partridge

Carole Burgoyne
Katie Bayliss

Natalie Davies
Terri Wilkinson
Sarah Turner

Kelly Evans

Total: 281

Draw: October 18, 2024 9:15 pm
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206 Sonia Bedi 239 Lisa Hodson 275 Zoe Parkes
207 Donna Llewellyn 240 Amanda Pitt 276 Laura Langford
208 Sophie Whelan 241 Natalie Dowd 277 Donna Llewellyn
209 Victoria Lee 242 Kirsty Greensill 278 Julie Sadler
210 Michelle Firkin 243 Sarah Hadlington 279 Julie Sadler
211 Zoe Parkes 244 Carole Burgoyne 280 Rebecca Shaw
212 Marie Mathews 245 Amanda Pitt 281 Sarah Hadlington
213 Shayne Dicken 246 Amanda Pitt 282 Marie Mathews
214 Rebecca Watt 247 Lisa Hodson 283 Michelle Firkin
215 Sarah Turner 248 Jo Butler 284 Terri Wilkinson
216 Amanda Lawley 249 Danny Hunt 285 Marie Mathews
217 Nikki Nightingale 250 Karen Rich 286 Sarah Turner
218 Lisa Hodson 251 Launa Tyson 287 Morgan Dandy
219 Joanne Fellows 252 Marie Mathews 288 Deanna Baker
220 Becky Love 254 Amanda Pitt 289 Amanda Pitt
221 Laura Langford 255 Kirsty Greensill 290 Margaret Fox
222 Sonia Bedi 256 Katie Langford 291 Amanda Lawley
223 Michelle Firkin 257 Natalie Hayward 292 Kelly Evans
224 Donna Llewellyn 258 Amanda Powell 293 Deanna Baker
225 Zoe Parkes 259 Claire Arnold 294 Rebecca Bradshaw
226 Lisa Williams 261 Carole Burgoyne 295 Sarah Hadlington
227 Laura Langford 262 Mia Ferguson 296 Amanda Lawley
228 Marie Mathews 264 Cheryl Holloway 297 Laura Langford
229 Carole Burgoyne 265 Paige Garratt 298 Trudy Pitts
230 Deanna Baker 266 Nikki Nightingale 299 Natalie Dowd
231 Charlotte Joiner 267 Sarah Hadlington

232 Amanda Pitt 268 Lisa Hodson

233 Sonia Bedi 269 Sarah Turner

235 Lisa Hodson 270 Matthew Lee

236 Carrie Whitehouse 272 Asy Rehman

237 Megan Warner 273 Lisa Hodson

238 Lisa Hodson 274 Deanna Baker

Total: 281 < Draw: October 18, 2024 9:15 pm Page 3 of 3




